CONTRACT AREA MAP
Gauthier 4 Stewardship Project
Ottawa National Forest
Ontonagon Ranger District
Gross Contract Area = 1102 acres
Net Contract Area = 430 acres
T49N R39W, Sections 25 - 28, 35 and 36
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CTM applies to Payment Unit 21 (road ROW = FR 705-E, 705-G,

705-G1, 705-G2, 705-H, 705-1 and those areas identified on the map).

CTM/DxSPP applies to PU 02 - 05, 15 - 17, 19.

DxSPP/CTM applies to PU 01, 06 - 08, 10, 11, 13, 14, 20, 22.
DxSPP applies to PU 09, 12, 18.

SDZ applies to all PU.

SDZ(2) applies to PU 01-20, 22.

OR applies to PU 01-20, 22.

SYR applies to PU 06 (north parcel), PU 19 (southwest parcel)
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License Agreement

Project Description

Aspen Site Preparation
(Mandatory Project

(Optional Project
Service Work)

Service Work)
Project Number A Acres
1-06 7
1-07 14
1-12 35
1-14 21
1-18 5
1-20 9
1-22 8

Project Number A Acres

1-09
1-11
1-10
1-08
1-13
1-01

N Second # equals
Payment Unit #

17
15
5
3
16
24

the

/

660 0 1,320

1,320

J. Strasser
08/27/2009




